
Lower Platte River Basin Water Management Plan Coalition
Coalition Membership

District Board of Directors Management Committee Technical Committee

Upper Loup 
NRD

Gary Rieser gdreiser@live.com

Anna Baum abaum@upperloupnrd.org Taylor Spencer tspencer@upperloupnrd.org               

Tim Andersen timandersen71@gmail.com

Lower Loup 
NRD

James Adams manchu_49@hotmail.com Butch Koehlmoos 
(Chairman) butchk@llnrd.org

Russ Callan rcallan@llnrd.org

Darwin Sieh sieh@frontier.com Russ Callan  
(Alternate) rcallan@llnrd.org

Upper Elkhorn 
NRD

Jerry Heithoff  jheithoff@gpcom.net

Dennis Schueth dschueth@uenrd.org Marsha Hart mhart@uenrd.org

Dale Wiles groschdw@Live.com

Lower Elkhorn 
NRD

Gary Loftis
(Vice-Chair) gary.loftis@hotmail.com Mike Sousek msousek@lenrd.org Rick Wozniak rwozniak@lenrd.org

Ken Berney  
(Alternate) kberney@lenrd.org Curt Becker cbecker@lenrd.org

Lower Platte 
North NRD

Bob Hilger  
(Chair) bobhilger14@hotmail.com John Miyoshi jmiyoshi@lpnnrd.org Larry Angle langle@lpnnrd.org

Jim McDermott j.mcdermott1670@gmail.com Tom Mountford  
(Alternate) tmountford@lpnnrd.org Russ Oaklund roaklund@lpnnrd.org

Lower Platte 
South NRD

Doug Samuelson d_a_sammy@hotmail.com Glenn Johnson gjohnson@lpsnrd.org Dick Ehrman dehrman@lpsnrd.org

Don Jacobson devildogdon@neb.rr.com Paul Zillig  
(Alternate) pzillig@lpsnrd.org Dan Schulz dschulz@lpsnrd.org

Papio Missouri 
River NRD

Richard Tesar tesarduck@msn.com
Marlin 
Petermann  
(Vice-Chair)

mpetermann@papionrd.org

Paul Woodward pwoodward@papionrd.org

John Winkler jwinkler@papionrd.org Paul Woodward 
(Alternate) pwoodward@papionrd.org

NDNR

Jesse Bradley Jesse.Bradley@nebraska.gov Jesse Bradley Jesse.Bradley@nebraska.gov Jesse Bradley jesse.bradley@nebraska.gov

Jim Schneider jim.schneider@nebraska.gov

Project  
Coordinator Dustin Wilcox      dwilcox@nrdnet.org

HDR Project 
Manager John Engel      john.engel@hdrinc.com

HDR Facilitator Katie Hatfield Edstrom     katie.hatfieldedstrom@hdrinc.com

JEO Facilitator Adam Rupe      arupe@jeo.com


